






CONTACT SUNIL KUMAR SAINI
sk2053157@gmail.com

9610730621

GEHU KI DHANI POST-NAWALDI TEH.
NAWALGARH DIST. JHUNJHUNU

2018

2013

2011

2010

2007

2005

An organized professional teacher with strong subject knowledge, classroom
management skills, and practical experience seeks to provide high-level teaching
lessons to students.

UGC
NET 
II

University of Rajasthan
M.A. 
II

University of Rajasthan
B.ED 
I

University of Rajasthan
B.A. 
I

BSER
12 
I

BSER
10 
III

Passionate for the subject teaching and learning Good communication Confident
Writing and speaking level good Self-Motivated Aware for other reaction on my work
Caring attitude

Date of Birth : 26/06/1991

Nationality : INDIAN

OBJECTIVE

EDUCATION

SKILLS

PERSONAL DETAILS


