CONTACT

## SUNIL KUMAR SAINI

@ sk2053157@gmail.com

**\$** 9610730621

GEHU KI DHANI POST-NAWALDI TEH. NAWALGARH DIST. JHUNJHUNU



OBJECTIVE	
	An organized professional teacher with strong subject knowledge, classroom management skills, and practical experience seeks to provide high-level teaching lessons to students.
EDUCATION	
2018	• UGC NET II
2013	<ul> <li>University of Rajasthan</li> <li>M.A.</li> <li>II</li> </ul>
2011	<ul> <li>University of Rajasthan</li> <li>B.ED</li> <li>I</li> </ul>
2010	<ul> <li>University of Rajasthan</li> <li>B.A.</li> <li>I</li> </ul>
2007	<ul> <li>BSER</li> <li>12</li> <li>I</li> </ul>
2005	<ul> <li>BSER</li> <li>10</li> <li>III</li> </ul>
SKILLS	
	<ul> <li>Passionate for the subject teaching and learning Good communication Confident Writing and speaking level good Self-Motivated Aware for other reaction on my work Caring attitude</li> </ul>
PERSONAL DETAILS	·
	• Date of Birth : 26/06/1991
	<ul> <li>Nationality : INDIAN</li> </ul>